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17.4 MILLION
TOTAL MONTHLY 

REACH 
(Adults 16+ 

3 min cont. viewing)

Film4 is the 

biggest film 

channel, reaching 

more ABC1 Men 

than the Sky 

Movies channels

30%
ABC1 ADULTS

MONTHLY 

REACH

16-34

35-44

45-54

55+

ABC1

C2DE54 56

20 18

13 11

12 14

Film 4 Total Total Commercial

Age

64 58

36 36

C4 Total Total

Commercial

Social Grade

Film4
Film4 is a production house 
and a channel with the 
respective purpose of 
producing and broadcasting 
alternative films –Great films 
you know, great films you 
don’t.
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